Overall Results By Experience

Position Car

B

15
14
17
20
11
13
10
12
19
18
16

© 00 N oo g B~ W N e

=
= o

o N oo o B W N -
o B~ W O N O N

30
31
28
26
22
38
35
40
32
25
37
24
27
33
39

© 00 N oo g B~ w N e

L < =
g B~ W N = O

20:49

Driver

Simon Gubbins

Warren Chmura
Emma Henchoz
Roger Ray

Jerry Hutton
Isaac Zarmati
Nick Pope

David Barker
Jeremy Hunter
Robin Shackleton
Valerie Gilmore

James Griffiths

Paul Hernaman
Jim Deacon

Martin Neal
Gordon Popperwell
Linda Orme

David Mustardé
Geof Twigg

Alan Lyon

Glen Pearson
Mike Molloy
Terry Secker
Peter Brewerton
Wesley Coleman
Julian Riley
Jerry Hughes
Nick Cooper
Robert Spittal
John Fowler
Charlotte Landon
Barry Moore

Cliff Porter
James McMurray

Jeremy Roots

Navigator

Simon Elliman

Jean Chmura
Rob Henchoz
Paul Ray

Clare Hutton
Sarah Zarmati
Lizzie Pope
David Killeen
Jonathan Ing
Ralph Lodge
Graham Gilmore

James Howell

"Crow"

Dave Wilson
Michael Briggs
Brian Jaggs
Richard Dix
Mike Burrows
Andy Gibson
Terry Schraider

Nigel Blackburn
Jan Molloy

Pip Secker
Paul Brewerton
Neil Guyett
Joshua Riley
Vince Fullwood
Josie Greenaway
Richard Gould
Tom Ash

Irene Lewsey
Neil Warren
Peter Barratt
John Mustarde

Giles Calver

Penalty

4791

1944
2047
2047
2096
2200
2369
2500
2552
2584
2665
4303

1713
1717
1956
1988
2039
2051
2056
2158

2319
2324
2579
2628
2640
2668
2766
3015
3038
3237
3845
3915
4844
10813
11362

Car

MGC GT

Citroen DS

Volvo PV544

Volvo 122S Amazon
Saab 99

Austin Mini Cooper S
Lancia Fulvia
Triumph TR4

DAF 66 Marathon Coupe
Morris 1800 Landcrab
MG B GT

Austin Mini 1275 GT

Porsche Carrera 911
Ford Escort RS2000
Austin Healey Sprite
Ford Escort Mexico

Ford Escort Mexico

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT

Morris Mini Cooper

Morris Mini Cooper S

Porsche 911 Targa T
Volvo Amazon

MGC GT

Triumph Dolomite
Austin Mini 1275GT
Saab 96 V4

MG Midget

Morris Mini Cooper
Triumph TR4A
Austin A40

MG B GT

Austin 1275 MINI
Austin Mini Cooper S
MG Midget

Volvo 122

East Anglian Classic - 21st April 2007

Class

C2

B5
B4
B4
C2
C1
C2
B5
C1
C2
B4
Cl

C2
C2
B2
C2
C2
B4
B2
B2

C2
C2
C2
C2
C1l
C1
B2
Bl
B5
B2
C2
Cl
Cl
Cl
B4

Clubs

HRCR

HRCR
CMC/HRCR/SCCON
CmMC
HRCR
CMC
CMC
HRCR
HRCR & ?
HRCR
HRCR
HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

CMmMC

HRCR

HRCR

HRCR

EEMC & HRCR

HRCR
HRCR
HRCR
CmMC
HRCR
SCCON
HRCR
IDMC
HRCR
HRCR
CMC
HRCR
HRCR

BRMC



